WAVE 3 - TEAM MALE

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Team All Male 00:45:00.06 10
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Team Results

WAVE 3 - TEAM MALE

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score
1 Team All Male 00:45:00.06 6 10
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Cory Brock 00:40:47:437 1
2 2 Nathan Widomski 00:40:48:670 2
3 3 Neil King 00:40:49:030 3
4 4 carl cook 00:57:35:130 4
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Individual Overall Results

WAVE 3 - TEAM MALE

Overall Score Name
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Cory Brock
Nathan Widomski
Neil King

carl cook

Brayan Ramirez

Kole Reppert

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Time
00:40:47:437
00:40:48:670
00:40:49:030
00:57:35:130
01:09:56:017
01:16:00:823
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