# WAVE 3 - TEAM MALE

**Team Overall Results** 

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>	
1	Team All Male	00:45:00.06	10	

### Incomplete Teams

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<b>Finishers</b>
-------------	--------------	------------------

# WAVE 3 - TEAM MALE

#### **Team Results**

Place	Team Name			Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Team All Male			00:45:00.06	6	10
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		Time	Score
	1	1	Cory Brock		00:40:47:437	1
	2	2	Nathan Widomski		00:40:48:670	2
	3	3	Neil King		00:40:49:030	3
	4	4	carl cook		00:57:35:130	4

# WAVE 3 - TEAM MALE

### Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Name	<u>Type</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	Cory Brock	Runner	00:40:47:437	Team All Male
2	2	Nathan Widomski	Runner	00:40:48:670	Team All Male
3	3	Neil King	Runner	00:40:49:030	Team All Male
4	4	carl cook	Runner	00:57:35:130	Team All Male
5	0	Brayan Ramirez	Runner	01:09:56:017	Team All Male
6	0	Kole Reppert	Runner	01:16:00:823	Team All Male